o-lap 2011 Rad tall=Arranger
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2011 Lep 1T 2 3 45 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Poeng Ante
Lang Leype Fadt Res Lag lop alder Sum Plass lang mell tot
Odd Gabrielsen 1968 15 15 15 10 15 15 85 3 88 1 6 6
Rolf Erik Resell 1948 5 5 5 1210 5 8 50 2 13 2 Fi 7
Olav Haltbakk 1948 3 15 8 10 & 5 46 23 69 3 6 ja
Ola Bjgrkay 93 5 10 10 1015 5 5 60 8 68 4 Fi 4
Eivind Fossmo 1947 5 10 8 12 b 40 24 64 5 5
Vidar Dalsegg 1969 10 5 10 12 10 12 5 64 2 66 3 7 7
Svein Dalsegg 1946 5 3 8 5 5 5 ¢ 41 25 66 5 7 7
Ole J. Resell 1957 5 § 518 5 35 14 49 8 5 5
Knut Grut 99 5 65 8 5 8 10 5 46 2 48 9 7 7
Jon G. Gjennsas 1966 12 10 22 5 2r 10 2 2
Kjell Krogstad 1946 0 25 25 1 0 0
Leiv Stene 1955 3 5 8 16 24 12 2 2
Atle Dragset 1948 0 2 23 13 0 0
Stian Skjuleng 1993 8 5 10 23 0 23 13 3 3
Kjell Olav Berg 1955 0 16 16 15 0 0
Arnt Skjetne 1955 0 16 16 15 0 0
Kjell Eithun 1961 5 5 10 15 i 1 1
Ingar Stene 1961 0 10 10 18 0 0
Siri Eithun 1963 0 8 8 19 0 0
jon Vegar Grut 1997 5 5 0 5 20 1 1
Arne Berg 1990 5 5 0 5 20 1 1
Ingrid @sthus 1967 0 4 . 4 22 0 0
Anne Rikstad 1967 0 4 4 22 0 0
Marit B Eithun 1969 0 2 2 24 0 0
Bjernar Skjevdal 1969 0 2 2 24 0 0
Einar Lund 1989 0 0 0 26 0 0
Sondre Konradsen [ 1992 0 0 0 26 0 0



Atle Dragset
Odd Vognild
Siri Eithun
Svein E Vaslag
Stein Kjerstad
Arve Bjerkan
Kjell Krogstad
jon Erik Grut
Kjell Krokan
Roger Eithun
Kjell Eithun
Torbjern Oksas
Randi Haugen
Randi E. Selbask
Jorgen Ustad

Gunnar Konradsen

Jon Vegar Grut

Qda Eithun Paulsen
Bente Syrstadeng

Ragnhild Lund

EvenKonradsen Mjgen

Anne Rikstad
hans Andersen
Kiell O. Berg
Kirsten Kjerstad
Egil Repvik
Erling Haugen

Sondre Sglberg Hoel

Odd Gabrielsen

Bjern Erik Syrstadeng

Nils Stene

Nils Mork Stene
Njal Gabrielsen
Ingrid @sthus
Sigrid Eithun
Stein Ola Lund
Einar Lund

Gun Grut
MaritAndersen
Emma Paulsen
Arne Berg

Joar Syrstadeng
Oddvar Ustad
Ola Jerpstad

1948
1047
1960
1969
1950
1947
1946
1954
1944

1961
1943
1946
1956
1946
1966
1989
1048
1969
1995

1952
1954
1955

1960

1999
1968
1995
1951
2000
1996
1995
1994
1989
1984
1974
1977
1990
1987
2004
1977
1972
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23 103
24 87
1M1 7
2 49
21 41
24 40
25 35
17 34
27 30
0 29
0 29
28 28
25 28
15 28
25 25
5 25
0 24
23 23
2 22
0 20
0 20
19 19
17 17
16 16
0 10

(o]

OO O OO OO OO OO OO O OO WOoOoOoo
O OO OO O OO OO OO WWWWOo o

o~ OO BN -

W WPMNMNNNMNMDNMNDNDNDNDNDMNDMNODMNDRAN S 2 - a2 A A A A

- O OO W PR WOMNWOW O WW—_MNMNPEWHPRONN

O OO OO OO C O OO O = = 2O = -

‘E.

L, OO CWPH WONWOW-—2O0OWW==2PRNAWPRROoON~
—
Q

O OO CCO O OO OOOO = 2O - —

=



o-lgp 2011 lap

Kort loype Fodt
Morten Grut

Nils Stene 1951
Jon Vegar Grut 1999
Nils Mork Stene 2000
Marit @sthus 2001
Ingrid Grut 1997
Roger Eithun 2000
Hakon Eithun 2002
ingrid @sthus

gunn Grut 1972

Karen K Mjgen
Even Velbenstad
Martin Stene Velbenstad

Sondre S Hoel 1995
Even Bjgrkay 2001
Hege Lien Eithun 1964
Grete Sofie @sthus

Even K Mjgn

Emma Paulsen 1999
jon Inge Bjerkay 1998
Marit Bjarkey

Ingrid Bjerkaey 1970
terje Ustad

Oda Paulsen 1997
Ola Jerpstad 1998
Ann Elin Ustad

Rune Ustad 1973
Oda Resell 2001

Gerd Inger Stene 1952
Jan Roger @sthus 1969
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